Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990

Endjahr Ort
1700Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1730Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1764Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1798Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1818Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1837Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1846Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1850Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1856Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1860Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1860Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1870Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1880Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1888Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1900Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1910Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1920Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1930Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1941Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1941Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1950Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1960Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1970Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1980Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1981Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1982Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1983Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1984Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1985Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1986Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1987Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1988Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1988Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1989Laufen (Amtsbezirk)
1990Laufen (Amtsbezirk)

Wert
4'045
4'172
3'629
3'856
4'358
4'563
5'665
5'615
5'297
5'549
5'195
6'029
6'304
6'314
7'766
8'626
8'697
9'368
9'858
9'757
10'839
12'349
14'265
13'625
13'697
13'835
13'844
13'863
13'998
14'125
14'167
14'343
14'302
14'414
14'947

Thema

Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt (N)
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